
section I 

section V

section IV

section III

section II

multice
llu

lar
 an

ce
sto

rs 
lead

ing t
o th

e 

morp
hologic

al 
dive

rsi
ty 

pre
se

nt in
 Cya

nobac
te

ria
 to

day

3

5

4

1.0/51

1.0/66

1.0/58

1.0/97

1.0/81

1.0/85

0.98/54

0.99

1.0

0.99

0.96/66

1.0/61

0.96

1.0/70

0.98/50

1.0/95

0.98

1.0/100

0.99

0.99

0.90

0.99/58

0.95

0.99/73

1


